
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Non-Pro All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

Rosenberg Show 10/26/2013 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total

For Placing Points 6 Placing Points 6 Placing Points 7 Placing Points 7 Points Ranking Placing 7 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 6 45$          2nd 6 45$          3rd 7 53$          1st 7 53$          445$           640$           

53 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 Y 1.0 6.0 27$          2.0 5.0 18$          1.0 7.0 32$          2.0 6.0 21$          24.0 1 1 267$           365$           

82 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 Y 3.0 4.0 -$             3.0 4.0 -$             3.0 5.0 -$             3.0 5.0 -$             18.0 2 2 178$           178$           

102 Wendy Cline - Sonitalena Royal - 4978834 Y 6.0 1.0 -$             1.0 6.0 27$          6.0 2.0 -$             1.0 7.0 32$          16.0 3 3 -$                59$             

59 Jennifer Muir - Going Rogue - 5223589 Y 2.0 5.0 18$          4.0 3.0 -$             5.0 3.0 -$             5.0 3.0 -$             14.0 4 4 -$                18$             

81 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 Y 4.0 3.0 -$             5.0 2.0 -$             2.0 6.0 21$          7.0 1.0 -$             12.0 5 5 -$                21$             

42 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 Y 5.0 2.0 -$             6.0 1.0 -$             4.0 4.0 -$             4.0 4.0 -$             11.0 6 6 -$                -$                

92 Tim Wilson - Pepaditas Last Star - pending N #N/A n -$             #N/A n -$             7.0 1.0 -$             6.0 2.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:

6
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
6 TIE BREAKERS 10 3 1 9 2 8 7 4 5 6

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 6 53 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 79.0 1

2 5 59 Jennifer Muir - Going Rogue - 5223589 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 74.0 2

3 4 82 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 73.0 3

4 3 81 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 68.0 4

5 2 42 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 64.0 5

6 1 102 Wendy Cline - Sonitalena Royal - 4978834 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 62.0 6

Non-Pro Pleasure Rosenberg ShowLocation:Glenn Hodges

Rosenberg Show 2013

Non_Pro_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:

6
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
6 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 4 1 2 6 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
RT 

HAND 

GATE

WALK 

BRIDGE

JOG 

POLES

JOG IN 

CHUTE 

BK UP 

WALK 

OUT

LT LEAD 

ROPE 

OVERS

SIDE 

PASS 

POLE 

RT

W/BOX 

360 

EITHER 

W/OUT

ROPE 

DRAG 

FIG 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 6 102 Wendy Cline - Sonitalena Royal - 4978834 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 0.5 50.5 1

2 5 53 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 2.5 50.5 1

3 4 82 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 50.0 3

4 3 59 Jennifer Muir - Going Rogue - 5223589 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 1.5 48.5 4

5 2 81 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 3.5 47.5 5

6 1 42 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 32.0 6

Non-Pro Trail Rosenberg ShowLocation:Michele Tidwell

Rosenberg Show 2013

Non_Pro_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:

7
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
7 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 4 1 2 5 6 8

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck
Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 7 53 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 66.0 1

2 6 81 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 63.0 2

3 5 82 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 9.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 58.0 3

4 4 42 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 57.0 4

5 3 59 Jennifer Muir - Going Rogue - 5223589 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.5 51.5 5

6 2 102 Wendy Cline - Sonitalena Royal - 4978834 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 50.0 6

7 1 92 Tim Wilson - Pepaditas Last Star - pending 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 46.0 7

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenberg ShowLocation:Brian Sumrall

Rosenberg Show 2013

Non_Pro_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:Shawn Holden Loc.

7
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
7 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

Ranking

1 7.0 102 Wendy Cline - Sonitalena Royal - 4978834 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.0 1

2 6.0 53 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.0 1

3 5.0 82 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 4.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 50.0 3

4 4.0 42 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 44.0 4

5 3.0 59 Jennifer Muir - Going Rogue - 5223589 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.0 5

6 2.0 92 Tim Wilson - Pepaditas Last Star - pending 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 30.0 6

7 1.0 81 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.0 7

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Rosenberg Show

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Rosenberg Show 2013

Non_Pro_Cowhorse
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